

Dehri to Rampur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

Public Works Division, Dehri

R.R.S.M.P
DIVISION

Akroha's SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No: 477

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sat Chandi Const. Section

Est on A/C bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:—					
Rampur.					
Agency:—					
Satchandi Const- uction PVT LTD, new area					
BT Road Rungtad.					
Agreement no:—					
RRSmp/ 2024-25/Dehi/01					
OT RWD/Dehi/03 mmsuy/ CMBO/2025-26 dt 21/05/25					
Length—					
7.945km.					
Date of comp:—					
21/05/2026					
Dt of comm:—					
22/05/2025.					
Rate quoted:—					
18.10% Below.					
(Reload entry)					
Date of entry:—					
20/08/25					
item no ① Setting out pillars ————— etc.					
Qty = 6.895km.					
item no ② clearing and grubbing road land ————— etc.					
$2 \times 30 \times 50 \times \frac{1.84 + 0.80}{2} / 1000 \text{ hect}$					
= 0.39 hect					

Continuation



Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no ① / ① P/ vend blowing B.M.P — etc.					
vide item no ① on p — ①					
Qty = 6.895 km @ Rs 13708.53/km					
					= Rs 94,520.00
Item no ② / ② clearing and grubbing road bed — etc.					
vide item no ② on p — ①					
Qty = 1.482 hect					
@ Rs 73248.75/hect					
					= Rs 1,08,555.00
Item no ③ Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — etc.					
vide item no ③ on p — ②					
Qty = 2700.00 m @ Rs 244.02/m					
					= Rs 6,58,854.00
Item no ④ Scarifying the existing bituminous road — etc.					
vide item ④ on p — ②					
Qty = 1575.00 sqm @ Rs 19.06/sqm					
					= Rs 30,019.00
					Total = Rs 8,91,948.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P:- Rs 8,91,948.00					
item no 5) length of					
of GTSB 57-II made 2/4 lbs.					
wide item no 5 on p-3					
Qty = 176.574m @ Rs 2695.19/m					
= Rs 4,75,902.00					
item no 6) p/v and laying					
WBM 57-II made 2/4 lbs.					
etc.					
wide item no 6 on p-3					
Qty = 201.853m @ Rs 4747.59/m					
= Rs 9,58,315.00					
item no 7) p/v and laying					
WBM etc.					
wide item no 7 on p-3					
Qty = 278.43m @ Rs 3929.55/m					
= Rs 10,91,320.00					
item no 8) p/v and giving					
mm/suy information					
board etc.					
wide item no 8 on p-3					
Qty = 2.0m @ Rs 10,074.27/m					
= Rs 20,149.00					
Total = Rs 34,37,632.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F' - Rs 34,37,632.00
Add 1% LWC					(+) Rs 34,376.00
Add S/F					(+) Rs 52,893.00
					Total = 35,24,901.00
Add 18% GST					(+) Rs 6,344.82.00
Less 18% 10% A.S.					Total = 41,59,983.00
per Agreement					(-) Rs 6,35,007.00
					Total = Rs 28,86,874.00
					(-) Rs 3,52,848.00
					Total = Rs 34,06,535.00
					19/09/25
					13-09-25
					A.E.

material statement

① E/W' - 2700.00 cm	
② Stone metal - 135.60 cm	
+ 206.69 cm	
+ 249.47 cm	
Total = 591.76 cm	
③ coarse sand - 90.40 cm	
④ Stone screening - 516.7 cm	
= 106.917 cm	
Total = 248.987 cm	

Continuation

19/09/25

13-09-25
A.E.